Route 7 PM
Afternoon Cascade School Bus #7

Stop Budget Lodge 3:38
Stop Bethel & Allane 3:42
Stop Bethel & Morse 3:43
Stop Bethel & Edison 3:44
Stop Bethel & Wood 3:45
Stop Goodyear & Haig 3:46
Stop Pershing & Foch 3:47
Stop Roosevelt & Bethel 3:49
Stop 2447 Roosevelt 3:39
Stop Camilla Trailer Park 3:54




	7 PM CLES,CMS

